15/2

16/2
17/2
18/2
19/2

20/2

21/2
22/2
23/2
24/2

25/2

27/2
28/2

29/2

Sat.

Sun.

Mon.

Tue.

Wed.

Thurs.

Fri.

Sat.

Sun.

Mon.

Tue.

Thurs.

Fri.

Sat.

EVENTS

Venetian Dinner

9 p.m. Music with Stefano

7.20 p.m. Appetizer
Dinner: Cheese Buffet

9 p.m. Music with Andrea

9 p.m. Piano Bar with Dorina

Shrove Thursday
Candlelight Dinner with Piano, with Frittelle and Galani

9 p.m. Music with Marco
Fish Dinner
Buffet Lunch

Dinner with Pumpkin

Shrove Tuesday
After Dinner dessert with Frittelle and Galani
9 p.m. Music with Andrea

Candlelight Dinner with Piano
9 p.m. Music with Marco

Venetian Dinner



