EVENTS

15/2	Sat.	Venetian Dinner
,		9 p.m. Music with Stefano
16/2	Sun.	7.20 p.m. Appetizer
17/2	Mon.	Dinner: Cheese Buffet
18/2	Tue.	9 p.m. Music with Andrea
19/2	Wed.	9 p.m. Piano Bar with Dorina
20/2	Thurs.	Shrove Thursday Candlelight Dinner with Piano, with Frittelle and Galani
21/2	Fri.	9 p.m. Music with Marco
22/2	Sat.	Fish Dinner
23/2	Sun.	Buffet Lunch
24/2	Mon.	Dinner with Pumpkin
25/2	Tue.	Shrove Tuesday After Dinner dessert with Frittelle and Galani 9 p.m. Music with Andrea
27/2	Thurs.	Candlelight Dinner with Piano
28/2	Fri.	9 p.m. Music with Marco
29/2	Sat.	Venetian Dinner